(ii) Cost of tender documents is Rs.750/-(seven hundred fifty)only for tender value Above Rs.1.25(one 
point two five) lakhs and up to Rs.5.0(five point zero) lakhs and 

(iii) Cost of tender documents is Rs.1000/-( one thousand)only for tender value above 5.0(five) lakh up 
to Rs.25(twenty five) lakhs . 

(iv) Cost of tender documents is Rs.2500/-(two thousand five hundred )only for tender value above 
25.0(twenty five) lakh up to Rs.125( one hundred twenty five) lakhs 

Scope of the works:-. As per BOQ 

Other terms & conditions if any: 

1. Successful bidder can collect hard copy for respective work from this Municipal office, Electric Dept. At the time of formal 
agreement. 

2. All taxes will be deducted as per order of Govt.